CHAPTERS
Power Meters
Detectors
Beam
Characterization
Polarimetry
Electronics

Detectors
Photodiodes
Photocurrent
Amplifiers
Cameras
Light Analysis
1570
��
��
High-Speed Photodetectors
T505 A23
Replacement Batteries
METRIC NEPa RISE ACTIVE WAVELENGTH
ITEM # ITEM # $ £ € RMB TYPE (W/√–Hz) TIME AREA RANGE
DET25K DET25K/M $ 239.00 £ 172.08 € 207,93 ¥ 1,904.83 GaP 1.6 x 10-14 1 nsb 4.8 mm2 (2.2 x 2.2 mm) 150 - 550 nm
DET36A DET36A/M $ 112.00 £ 80.64 € 97,44 ¥ 892.64 Si 1.6 x 10-14 14 ns (Max) 13 mm2 (3.6 x 3.6 mm) 350 - 1100 nm
DET10A DET10A/M $ 145.00 £ 104.40 € 126,15 ¥ 1,155.65 Si 1.9 x 10-14 1 ns (Max) 0.8 mm2 (Ø1 mm) 200 - 1100 nm
DET100A DET100A/M $ 149.00 £ 107.28 € 129,63 ¥ 1,187.53 Si 5.5 x 10-14 43 ns (Max) 75.4 mm2 (Ø9.8 mm)c 400 - 1100 nm
DET50B DET50B/M $ 389.00 £ 280.08 € 338,43 ¥ 3,100.33 Ge 4 x 10-12 440 ns (Max) 19.6 mm2 (Ø5.0 mm) 800 - 1800 nm
DET10C DET10C/M $ 276.70 £ 199.22 € 240,73 ¥ 2,205.30 InGaAs 1.6 x 10-14 10 ns (Max) 0.8 mm2 (Ø1.0 mm) 700 - 1800 nm
DET10D DET10D/M $ 469.30 £ 337.90 € 408,29 ¥ 3,740.32 InGaAs 2 x 10-12 25 ns (Max) 0.8 mm2 (Ø1.0 mm) 1200 - 2600 nm
DET10C DET10A/M
a At peak response wavelength b Fall time: 140 ns c Based on the aperture size; detector size is 10 mm x 10 mm square
Features
� Rise Times as Low as 1 ns